Miami County, KS
Well: Gerken T-6
Lease Owner: Triple T

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
10/23/2015

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

0-7 Soi-Clay 7
28 Lime 35
8 Shale 43
21 Lime 64
4 Shale 68
2 Lime 70
5 Shale 75
6 Lime 81
23 Shale 104
11 Sand 115
35 Sandy Shale 150
99 Shale 249
5 Limey Sand 254
35 Shale 289
5 Lime 284
19 Shale 313
7 Lime 320
15 Shale 335
4 Lime 339
8 Shale 345
7 Sand 352
29 Lime 381
5 Shale 386
2 Lime 388
52 Shale 440
2 Lime 442
5 Shale 447
2 Sandy Shale 449
6 Sand & Sandy Shale 455
4 Sand 459
14 Sandy Shale 473
3 Sand 478
11 Shale 487
1 Coal 488
2 Lime 490
80 Shale 580-TD
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